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SPANOS Was innovation unwanted in Byzantium.pdf; ATTO0001.htm

Fra: Apostolos Spanos <apostolos.spanos@uia.no>

Dato: 4. juni 2014 11:34:04 CEST

Til: Hilde Terese Daland <hilde.daland@uia.no>, Arthur Norli Olsen
<arthur.n.olsen(@uia.no>

Emne: Artikkel til AURA

Kjere dere,

Vedlagt kan dere finne PDFen til en artikkel jeg publiserte i en antologi i Sverige.
Som dere kan se nedenfor, er det lov & publisere den i AURA.

Er det noe mer dere trenger?

Beste hilsen,
Apostolos

Begin forwarded message:

From: Eric Cullhed <eric.cullhed@lingfil.uu.se>
Subject: Wanted: Byzantium (digital pre-release)
Date: 9 May 2014 17:24:08 GMT+2

To: Ingela Nilsson <Ingela.Nilsson@lingfil.uu.se>, "j.burke@unimelb.edu.au"

<j.burke@unimelb.edu.au>, "apostolos.spanos@uia.no"

<apostolos.spanos@uia.no>, Fedir Androshchuk <aeifor@gmail.com>, Olof Heilo

<olofheilo@gmail.com>, Adam Goldwyn <agoldwyn@gmail.com>,

"ersie.burke@gmail.com" <ersie.burke@gmail.com>, Helen Saradi-Mendelovici

<hsaradim@gmail.com>, "tonje.sorensen@gmail.com"

<tonje.sorensen@gmail.com>, Barbara Crostini <crostini.barbara@gmail.com>,

Tore Tvarng Lind <ttlind@hum.ku.dk>, Helena Bodin <helena.bodin@littvet.su.se>,

Eric Cullhed <eric.cullhed@lingfil.uu.se>, Thomas Sjésvard
<thomas.sjosvard@littvet.uu.se>, Przemyslaw Marciniak
<przemyslaw.marciniak@us.edu.pl>, "p.stephenson@let.ru.nl"
<p.stephenson@let.ru.nl>, "i.s.kimmelfield@student.ru.nl"
<i.s.kimmelfield@student.ru.nl>

Dear colleagues,



Wanted: Byzantium. The Desire for a Lost Empire (Studia Byzantina Upsaliensia, volume
15) is scheduled to arrive from the press next week. You will all receive three copies each as
soon as we get the time to send them. Please let me know what address to use.

In the meantime, PDF offprints of your chapters are already available for download

from https://app.sugarsync.com/iris/wf/D8918406_ 80191883 763893. Feel free to distribute
your own contribution to the volume privately or publicly on a web-site (provided that you
do not use images with copyright restrictions in this respect). Do not hesitate to contact me if
you want an offprint with hidden images or in another paper size than A4.

Many thanks for your cooperation,
Best wishes,
Eric



